
Unit B

Unit J

up

Lift

Dis. WC/
Shwr

Main
Stair

Reception

Waiting

1hr Compartmentation
between work space and offices

GROUND FLOOR
UNIT A - B

up

Lift

Dis. WC/
Shwr

Main
Stair

Reception

Waiting

1hr Compartmentation
between work space and offices

Main
Entrance

Cantilever Glass
Canopy over

Main
Entrance

Cantilever Glass
Canopy over

6850 6850 6850 6850

28800

82
50

82
50

66
00

66
00

66
00

66
00

66
00

66
00

82
50

57
50

0

Fire
Exit

Fire
Exit

Unit A

line of first floor above

Incoming Power/
Panel Board/
Distribution board

Incoming
Water

Incoming Power/
Panel Board/
Distribution board

Incoming
Water

line of first floor above

4000mm x 5000mm
Insulated Electrically
Operated Loading
Doors

4000mm x 5000mm
Insulated Electrically
Operated Loading
Doors

Unit B

FIRST FLOOR
UNIT A - B

82
50

82
50

66
00

66
00

66
00

66
00

66
00

66
00

82
50

57
50

0

Unit A

dn

Lift

upstairs to
plantdeck
(max 190mm riser)

D
is

W
C

Fe
m

.
W

C
M

al
e

W
C

dn

Lift

up

stairs to
plantdeck
(max 190mm riser) D

is
W

C

Fem
.

W
C

M
ale

W
C

6850 6850 6850 6850

28800

Double Height
Workspace

Double Height
Workspace

drawn

date

scale

checked

no

drawing

project

client

aja architects llp

Coventry Business Park

T: 024 7625 3200

E: aja@aja-architects.com

no. bydate revision

notes

W: www.aja-architects.com

F: 024 7625 3210

COVENTRY CV5 6UB

1170 Elliott Court
Herald Avenue

this drawing and design is the copyright of aja architects llp and must not be
reproduced in part or in whole without prior written consent. contractors must
verify all dimensions on site before commencing work or preparing shop drawings
If in doubt ASK.

Where this drawing contains any Ordnance Survey mapping material, it has been
reproduced under license number 100052278.
Ordnance Survey © Crown copyright 

architectsarchitects

 no. 10692795) and AJA Architects LLP (a limited liability partnership registered in England No. OC326721).
AJA Architects is the trading style of AJA Architects Consulting limited (a limited company

Bicester Gateway Ltd

Bicester gateway

Proposed Floor Plans
Unit A-B

1:100 @ A0 ne

spp 30-06-2022

7081-060
PLANNING


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


